
Schoology System Administrators 

Updated April 26, 2018 
 

School District  Administrator Name Email Address 

Armada Nancy Couto ncouto@armadaschools.org 

Center Line 

Gary Oke 
Mark Kulchycki 
Gus Hosseini 

okegs@clps.org 
kulchyckim@clps.org 
hossenig@clps.org  

Clintondate 

Jill Gerhardt 
Matt LaPlaunt 
Terrance Perkins 

gerhardj@clintondaleschools.net 
laplaunm@clintondaleschools.net 
gerhardj@clintondaleschools.net  

Chippewa Valley 
Sarah White 
Craig McBain 

swhite01@cvs.k12.mi.us  
cmcbain@cvs.k12.mi.us  

Eastpointe Diane Peters diane.peters@eastpointeschools.org  

Fitzgerald 
Nicole Provo 
Pete Hudson 

nicpro@myfitz.net 
pete@myfitz.net  

Lake Shore Fran Hubert fhubert@lsps.org 

Mount Clemens Sarah Mohler mohlers@mtcps.org  

New Haven Will Timmerman wtimmerman@newhaven.misd.net 

Romeo Mark Nelson mark.nelson@romeok12.org  

Roseville 

Mike Antoine 
Tom Martz 
Kelley Bidigare 

mantoine@roseville.k12.mi.us 
tmartz@roseville.k12.mi.us  
kbidigare@roseville.k12.mi.us 

South Lake Carol Haksluoto chaksluoto@solake.org  

Utica Dominik Zielinski dominik.zielinski@uticak12.org  

Warren Consolidated 

Nick Pitrone 
Frank Kyewski 
Justin Marberg 

npitrone@wcskids.net 
fkyewski@wcskids.net  
jmarberg@wcskids.net  

Warren Woods Kara Beal kbeal@mywwps.org  

 

Additional System Administrator names will be added as more district instances of Schoology are 

created. If you have any questions about your Schoology contact, email jharding@misd.net.  
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